Torrance County Fair Board



Patrick Riley, Chair Kyria Encinias, Vice Chair Albert Chavez, Member Johnny Perea, Member Marcie Wallin, Member Hayley Encinias, Administrative Assistant

Special Fair Board Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 at 6:30 P.M. Torrance County Commission Room 205 S. Ninth Street, Estancia, NM 87016

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Changes to the Agenda
- 4. Discussion
 - A. Creation of 501c3 for Torrance County Fair Junior Livestock Sale and Fair Operations
 - **B.** Terms for Torrance Country Fairboard Members
 - **C.** Fairboard Reports
 - a. Chair
 - b. Vice Chair
 - c. Members
- 8. Announcement of the next Regular Fair Board Meeting: April 15, 2025 at 6:30 PM.
- 9. Adjourn